
A: 1-10 Person 13 x 21 x 7cm
B: 1-25 Person 17 x 25 x 8cm
C: 1-50 Person 25 x 25 x 8cm

REGULATOR
BURNS KITS
WEATHERPROOF
CODE: AFAKBNA | AFAKBNB | AFAKBNC
Developed as an additional module to work 
alongside the core workplace kit for compliance 
where a risk of burns has been identified. This range 
of burns modules features the ground-breaking 
AEROBURN™ products to ensure best possible 
treatment and care.

Environments Injuries



CONTENTS
DESCRIPTION | BURNS A

Burn Gel Sachet 3.5g
Burn Dressing 10cm x 10cm
Conforming Bandage 7.5cm x 4m
PE Burn Sheet 10cm x 10cm 
PE Burn Sheet 20cm x 20cm 
PE Burn Sheet 60cm x 90cm 
Burns First Aid Leaflet

QTY

8
2
1
1
1
1
2

DESCRIPTION | BURNS B

Burn Gel Sachet 3.5g
Burn Dressing 10cm x 10cm
Conforming Bandage 7.5cm x 4m
PE Burn Sheet 10cm x 10cm 
PE Burn Sheet 20cm x 20cm 
PE Burn Sheet 60cm x 90cm 
Burns First Aid Leaflet

QTY

16
4
2
2
2
2
2

DESCRIPTION | BURNS C*

Burn Gel Sachet 3.5g
Burn Dressing 10cm x 10cm
Conforming Bandage 7.5cm x 4m
PE Burn Sheet 10cm x 10cm 
PE Burn Sheet 20cm x 20cm 
PE Burn Sheet 60cm x 90cm 
Burns First Aid Leaflet

QTY

24
6
3
3
3
3
2

*Pictured

Burns
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